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Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received..

Reference

4/09/2139/0

4/09/2140/0

4/09/2141/0

4/09/2142/0

4/09/2143/0

4/09/2144/0

4/09/2145/0

303335,
516805

301865,
506407

317287,
480654

297809,
519877

301796,
515556

302126,
506990

302997,
516695

07/04/2009

07/04/2009

07/04/2009

07/04/2009

08/04/2009

08/04/2009

09/04/2009

Description of Proposal..

13, ST PAULS AVENUE,
FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION
TO REAR

HOLM FORGE, BECKERMET,
CUMBRIA., CONVERSION OF
FIRST FLOOR OF BARN INTO
A HOLIDAY, FLAT

38, SALTHOUSE ROAD,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., SINGLE
STOREY EXTENSION TO REAR

TOLL BAR COTTAGE,
ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, ,
CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILIDNG
CONSENT FOR SUNROOM TO
REAR

BRANSTY

20B, LECONFIELD
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,
CLEATOR MOOR,, CUMBRIA.,
CHANGE OF USE FOR
STORAGE, WORKSHOP,
PERFORMANCE, & REHEARSAL
SPACE FOR YOUTH THEATRE

OLD MILL FARMHOUSE, MILL
LANE, BECKERMET,,
CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY
EXTENSION

LAND TO REAR OF, 14,
RHEDA CLOSE, FRIZINGTON,,
CUMBRIA., CROWN THINNING
OF ONE SYCAMORE AND ONE
ASH TREE, PROTECTED BY A
TREE PRESERVATION ORDER
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Parish..............

Arlecdon and
Frizington

St Bridgets
Beckermet

MilTom

Parton

Cleator Moor

St Johns Beckermet

Arlecdon and
Frizington
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N J HODGSON & CO LTD, 29

YEARL RISE,
WORKINGTON

Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 06/04/2009 to 10/04/2009

to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

SEATON,

MR S BIGRIGG, 13 ST PAULS

AVENUE, FRIZINGTON,
CUMBRIA
MR B LEVOI, HOLM FORGE,

BECKERMET, NR EGREMONT

MR S ALLINGTON, 38
SALTHOUSE ROAD, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA

MR A CONGDON, TOLL BAR
COTTAGE, BRANSTY ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN

MRS C ALEXANDER, ROSEHILL
YOUTH THEATRE, GREEN
LONNING, EGREMONT

MR S GRAHAM, OLD MILL
FARMHOUSE, MILL LANE,
BECKERMFET

MR P LATHAM, 14 RHEDA
CLOSE, FRIZINGTON,
CUMBRIA.



4/09/2146/0

4/09/2147/0

4/09/2148/0

4/09/2149/0

4/09/2150/0

300482,
509878

297647,
519137

301022,
510755

297770,

518346

301634,
513601

09/04/2009

09/04/2009

09/04/2009

09/04/2009

09/04/2009

21, ROYAL DRIVE, GULLEY
FLATTS, EGREMONT,,
CUMBRIA., DISABLED
PERSONS SCOOTER STORE

GORSEFIELD, BRANSTY ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
FORMATION OF A DRIVEWAY

1-10, OLD HALL
DEVELOPMENT, MAIN
STREET,, CHURCH VIEW,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
LISTED BUILDING CONSENT
FOR PROVISION OF POLE,,
ANTENNA AND RECEPTION
DISH ON GABLE

PLOT 5, GARAGE SITE,
WHITE PARK, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF
GARAGE

THE COACH HOUSE, CLEATOR
GATE, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA.,
CHANGE OF USE FROM A
COACH HOUSE TO 2
BEDROOMED, HOUSE
(RE-SUBMISSION)
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Egremont

whitehaven

Egremont

whitehaven

Cleator Moor
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ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN

TWO CASTLES HOUSING
ASSOCIATION, F.A.0. MR M
O'NEILL, CASTLE STREET,
CARLISLE

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.

MR G J NAGLE, 15 BRIGHAM
ROAD, COCKERMOUTH,
CUMBRIA

MR F CHIKASHA, 21 ROYAL
DRIVE, GULLEY FLATTS,
EGREMONT

MR V NORMAN, LOWBURN,
BRANSTY ROAD, WHITEHAVEN

TWO CASTLES HOUSING
ASSOCIATION, CASTLE
STREET, CARLISLE,
CUMBRIA. CA3 8SY.

MR A MCDONALD, 19
WELLINGTON ROW,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.

MR & MRS D & P WILLIAMS,
1 CLEATOR GATE, CLEATOR,
CUMBRIA



